
Del
Norte

Siskiyou

Modoc

Humboldt Trinity Shasta Lassen

Tehama

Mendocino

Glenn
Butte Plumas

Lake
Colusa

Yuba

Sutter

Sierra

  Nevada

Sonoma
Napa

Yolo

Placer

El Dorado

Marin Solano

Sacramento

  Amador Alpine

Alameda

San 
Joaquin

Calaveras

Tuolumne
San Francisco

San Mateo

Contra 
Costa

Stanislaus
Mariposa

Madera

Santa Clara

Santa Cruz Merced

San
Benito

Monterey

Mono

Inyo

Fresno

Tulare

Kings

Kern

San
Luis
Obispo

Santa Barbara
San Bernardino

Ventura
Los Angeles

Orange
Riverside

San Diego
Imperial

HO
U

SI
N

G
 A

ND

 C
OMMUNITY DEVELO

PM
ENT

  CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
2020 W. El Camino Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95833
(916) 263-2771  www.hcd.ca.gov

COUNTY

ALAMEDA

ALPINE

AMADOR

BUTTE

CALAVERAS

COLUSA

CONTRA COSTA

DEL NORTE

EL DORADO

FRESNO
GLENN

HUMBOLDT

IMPERIAL

INYO

KERN

KINGS

LAKE
LASSEN

LOS ANGELES

MADERA

MARIN
MARIPOSA

MENDOCINO
MERCED

MODOC

MONO

MONTEREY

NAPA

NEVADA

ORANGE

PLACER

PLUMAS

RIVERSIDE

SACRAMENTO

SAN BENITO

SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN JOAQUIN

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA

SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ

SHASTA
SISKIYOU

SOLANO

SONOMA

STANISLAUS

SUTTER
TEHAMA

TRINITY

TULARE

TUOLUMNE

VENTURA
YOLO

YUBA

Award Amount

$164,921,925 
 $-

$2,600,000

$10,394,819 

$-

$1,204,750

$52,528,318

$5,379,300

$2,597,956

$39,371,443

   $1,257,450

  $2,727,314

$29,497,072

$1,001,000
$38,075,532

$7,090,530

$4,435,991
$405,012 

  $240,678,487

$10,598,640

$22,417,565

$470,842 

$5,079,201

$19,230,998

$3,000,000
$3,378,413

$34,281,023 
$21,436,077

$12,281,321

$34,457,177

$4,570,136
$51,725

$73,174,806

$68,173,378

$3,005,500

$25,815,543

$131,429,804

$136,934,506

$10,800,743

$4,872,805

$27,541,891
$11,143,473

$80,599,657

$30,425,992

$1,961,217
$1,055,362

$17,919,780 

$72,172,790

$8,200,987

$1,140,471

$2,785,593

$1,057,560

$17,575,879

$3,575,935

$52,174,684
$17,943,713

$1,601,684,549

Total Units

  5,164

 - 

46

543

 - 

   19

    3,277

 171 
       1,010

 2,906

     134

      348

 1,772
18

 2,572
 428

 384
 64

 15,659

 773

 488
6

 339
 889

42

269

1,563

 805

 759
 3,171

1,430
96

 5,452

6,426

869
1,815 

6,947

3,125

 377

576

1,134
991

3,521

 765 

 590
 280

811
 3,287

 1,065
467

 510
 21 

2,192

 117

1,260

 1,776

 127

  91,107 TOTAL*

$0 

$1 - $1,000,000

$1,000,001 - $3,000,000

$3,000,001 - $6,000,000

$6,000,001 - $12,000,000

$12,000,001 - $30,000,000

$30,000,001 - $100,000,000

$100,000,001 - $241,514,509

TOTAL AWARDED

Version 14/15

Proposition 46
Department of Housing and Community Development

Total Amount Awarded by County
As of June 30, 2015

Proposition 46
Department of Housing and Community Development

Total Amount Awarded by County

Units include Shelter Spaces, Incentive Units, Farmworker 
Dormitory spaces and Housing Units.

*Total includes $22,519,800 and 1,461units
awarded to various counties 

as a consolidated district or jurisdiction.

      
 

 
$2,262,666


